

C.A.No. 8080 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-3 in Civil Appeal No.8080/2001

M.P. FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANJWANI PACKAGINGS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and vacating stay and for extension of time
and c/delay in submitting the proposal)

Date : 23/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Vyas, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master