

h  
C.A.No. 8080 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1-3 In Civil Appeal No.8080/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2001 in LPA 379/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

M.P. FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANJWANI PACKAGINGS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for directionsdirectionsc/delay )

Date : 06/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R